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201208290003
25070

08/29/2012
09:37:52

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC
SHELBY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DOBBEL
GARRY

201208310003
29200

08/31/2012
10:13:53

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC
SHELBY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WALLACE
KENNETH

201210190004
02990

10/19/2012
02:11:32

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC
SHELBY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TRAWICK
JOSHUA

201210190004
02980

10/19/2012
02:11:31

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC
SHELBY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PATTERSON
DANA

201210190004
03000

10/19/2012
02:11:33

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC
SHELBY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STEWART
CHRISTOPHE
R

201210240004
09210

10/24/2012
03:42:55

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC
SHELBY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRANTLEY
KRISTY

201210160003
97460

10/16/2012
01:29:22

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC
SHELBY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GLASS KEVIN

201210160003
97490

10/16/2012
01:29:25

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC
SHELBY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FOMAN
MARTHA


