Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Name= BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC SHELBY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201208290003 25070	08/29/2012 09:37:52	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC SHELBY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DOBBEL GARRY						
201208310003 29200	08/31/2012 10:13:53	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC SHELBY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WALLACE KENNETH						
201210190004 02990	10/19/2012 02:11:32	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC SHELBY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TRAWICK JOSHUA						
201210190004 02980	10/19/2012 02:11:31	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC SHELBY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PATTERSON DANA						
201210190004 03000	10/19/2012 02:11:33	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC SHELBY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STEWART CHRISTOPHE R						
201210240004 09210	10/24/2012 03:42:55	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC SHELBY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRANTLEY KRISTY						
201210160003 97460	10/16/2012 01:29:22	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC SHELBY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GLASS KEVIN						
201210160003 97490	10/16/2012 01:29:25	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC SHELBY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FOMAN MARTHA						